1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°

7CENTRAL

\ -

Nome
TURBINADO
BOCA RICA

765

FALCAO

MCGREGOR
RELAMPAGO MAQUIN

DOLAR

TORNADO
IMPRESSIONANTE
SPEED

TORNEIO COLEIRO TEMPORADA 2022 13/11/2022

Anilha
020460
036996
029202
024572
023026
006641
113422
029708
000012
029209

Dono
ROMILDO
ROMILDO

CRIATORIO AR
CRIATORIO AR
GUILHERME CHAVES
LUCAS
GUILHERME CHAVES
ELTON
MARINALDO
FABIO / GRASSIANO

Cidade
BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCC
BSF
BSF
BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCC
BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCO -
BSF
BSF
BSF
BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCC
ADN

ACAPBSF
10/15 min Pontos
137/205 30
41/193 28
75/168 26
60/152 24
55/152 22
44/146 20
66/132 18
32/124 16
84/123 14
100/119 12
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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